
Double Sprint - Raeren
Raeren 28.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Lynn HÜBINGER
Indiv.
Percurso : D:Long Shortened
Distancia : 8700m (Desnivel 75m)
Tempo : 0:57:23 (6'36"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Vanessa VAN BREEDAM 1:05:39
3. Véronique GOIRE 1:16:29

1. 213 00:02:40 216m 12'21"/km
2. 169 00:03:22 00:06:02 548m 6'09"/km
3. 171 00:01:51 00:07:53 257m 7'12"/km
4. 170 00:02:20 00:10:13 223m 10'28"/km
5. 172 00:01:51 00:12:04 348m 5'19"/km
6. 168 00:00:57 00:13:01 166m 5'43"/km
7. 208 00:02:15 00:15:16 270m 8'20"/km
8. 166 00:01:12 00:16:28 109m 11'01"/km
9. 207 00:02:50 00:19:18 413m 6'52"/km

10. 209 00:00:46 00:20:04 105m 7'18"/km
11. 227 00:02:33 00:22:37 430m 5'56"/km
12. 183 00:02:02 00:24:39 283m 7'11"/km
13. 217 00:01:08 00:25:47 189m 6'00"/km
14. 178 00:00:38 00:26:25 100m 6'20"/km
15. 179 00:00:43 00:27:08 102m 7'02"/km
16. 180 00:00:45 00:27:53 87m 8'37"/km
17. 70 00:00:16 00:28:09 37m 7'12"/km
18. 71 00:00:00 00:28:09 16m 0'00"/km
19. 182 00:01:08 00:29:17 127m 8'55"/km
20. 226 00:00:33 00:29:50 49m 11'13"/km
21. 177 00:01:23 00:31:13 160m 8'39"/km
22. 217 00:00:50 00:32:03 161m 5'11"/km
23. 176 00:00:45 00:32:48 119m 6'18"/km
24. 186 00:03:58 00:36:46 368m 10'47"/km
25. 187 00:01:30 00:38:16 178m 8'26"/km
26. 188 00:00:36 00:38:52 63m 9'31"/km
27. 222 00:00:23 00:39:15 58m 6'37"/km
28. 223 00:01:20 00:40:35 129m 10'20"/km
29. 218 00:01:36 00:42:11 227m 7'03"/km
30. 199 00:03:15 00:45:26 462m 7'02"/km
31. 225 00:01:22 00:46:48 156m 8'46"/km
32. 201 00:05:53 00:52:41 643m 9'09"/km
33. 203 00:01:06 00:53:47 184m 5'59"/km
34. 204 00:01:23 00:55:10 156m 8'52"/km
35. 220 00:01:31 00:56:41 212m 7'09"/km
36. 999 00:00:42 00:57:23 88m 7'57"/km
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